Beacd Club Resort
T T—— = HIGHSEASON

Month Week Type Room Price
January 1

January 2

January 3

January 4

February 5

February 6

February 7

February 8

March 9

March 10 Superior 212 $ 9,500
March 11

March 12 Superior 237 $ 8,500
March 13 Superior 119 $ 8,900
March 13 Superior 123 $ 9,500
March 13 Superior 220 $ 8,000
March 13 Superior 250 $ 9,500
April 14 Superior 123 $ 9,500
April 14 Superior 137 $ 9,500
April 14  Deluxe 203 $12,000
April 14  Deluxe 206 $12,500
April 14 Superior 214 $9,500

April 14 Superior 215 $ 9,500



April
April

December

December

14
14

51

52

Superior
Deluxe

219
407

$ 8,500
$11,500



